Permit No. Permit: Number

250316
250325
250360
250337
250346
250359
250311
250357
250356
250340

250331
250314
250323
250361
220250
250358
139 forrest
250343
250313

250320
250336
250349
250342
250319
250338
250330
250354
250317
250321
250345
250329
250315
250333
250352
250351
250350
250318
250347
250310

P-0007786
P-0007794
P-0007831
P-0007806
P-0007817
P-0007830
P-0007781
P-0007828
P-0007827
P-0007809

P-0007800
P-0007784
P-0007793
P-0007832
P-0007811
P-0007829
P-0007824
P-0007815
P-0007783

P-0007790
P-0007805
P-0007820
P-0007813
P-0007789
P-0007807
P-0007799
P-0007825
P-0007787
P-0007791
P-0007816
P-0007798
P-0007785
P-0007802
P-0007823
P-0007822
P-0007821
P-0007788
P-0007818
P-0007780

Applicant
Acustruct
Citadel Roofing & Solar
Semper Solaris
Neal Talley
Sunrun Installation
Earthwise Energy
Earthwise Energy
Adams Pool Solutions
Sandra Valentin
Raymond Crampton

Ongaro & Sons

Home Depot

Armstrong Installation
TBD

TBD

Sun First Solar

ARB Inc.

ARB Inc.

Hennessey Construction

Meylan Construction
Fast Water Heater

able roofing

Solarcraft Services
Solarcraft Services
John Owens Services
Capstone Roofing
Divine Electric

Creative Roofing
Robert Bernarding

E Fitzgerald Inc

ED Electric Group
Reyes Heating

Local Plumbing

NC Roofing Solutions
NC Roofing Solutions
NC Roofing Solutions
Richard Heath & Associates
Roof and Gutter Busters
Alex Rodas

Completion Date Issue Date Job Description
9/6/2025 Remove and replace retaining wall
9/11/2025 5.04 kW solar, and energy storage
9/26/2025 2.46 solar system
9/17/2025 200amp Panel
9/22/2025 3.28 solar and energy storage
9/26/2025 6.65 solar and energy storage
9/5/2025 5.88 kW solar and energy storage.
9/26/2025 Remove and replace swimming pool
9/26/2025 Kitchen ugrades
9/17/2025 Kitchen and bathroom remodels
Re-wire home, new 100amp sub-panel, and
9/16/2025 a new 200amp main panel
9/6/2025 2 new windows
9/10/2025 Re-roof
9/29/2025 200 amp panel
9/18/2025 New single family dwelling
9/26/2025 4.400kW solar and energy storage
9/25/2025 Gas line
9/22/2025 Gas line
9/5/2025 Bathroom remodel
Major remodel consisting of accessibility
compliance, voluntary seismic upgrades,
9/6/2025 site improvements.
9/17/2025 Water heater
9/25/2025 Re-roof
9/22/2025 Heat Pump
9/6/2025 4.72 kW solar, and energy storage
9/17/2025 Tankless water heater
9/16/2025 Re-roof
9/25/2025 200 amp panel
9/6/2025 Re-roof
9/8/2025 Re-roof
9/22/2025 5.2kW solar and energy storage
9/15/2025 200 amp panel
9/6/2025 Heat Pump
9/16/2025 Heat pump water heater
9/25/2025 Re-roof
9/25/2025 Re-roof
9/25/2025 Re-roof
9/6/2025 Energy storage
9/24/2025 Re-roof
9/3/2025 Water line for existing permit 230254

Job Location
245 Scenic
12 Chester
22 Scenic
23 Hillside
161 Ridgeway
120 Scenic
38 Pacheco
25 Wimbledon
9 Summer
21 Tamalpais

30 Wood

633 Cascade
185 Tamalpais
128 Ridge

200 Toyon

99 Willow

139 Forrest
167 Pine

458 Cascade

199 Porteous
180 Toyon
241 Marinda
256 Marinda
195 Ridgeway
32 Arcangel
14 June

56 Laurel

9 Pacheco
11 Marin
8June

21 Bothin

34 Arcangel
35 Wreden
237 Forrest

1 Juniper Ct
94 Forrest
54 Manor

86 Bothin
129 Lansdale

Use Type
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Work Type Valuation

Repair
New
New
Repair
New
New
New
Repair
Repair
Repair

Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
New

New

Repair
Repair
Repair

Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
New

Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
New

Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
New

Repair
Repair

Type
47310 Building
16869 Building
15140 Building

4000 Building
13232 Building
17385 Building
22170 Building

200000 Building
30000 Building
30000 Building

24203 Building
5662 Building
8500 Building
3500 Building

1425000 Building

12500 Building
3500 Building
3500 Building

35000 Building

4238405 Building
5148 Building
22710 Building
29760 Building
26500 Building
6400 Building
18450 Building
6500 Building
8500 Building
11500 Building
16890 Building
5865 Building
22200 Building
10975 Building
25000 Building
19000 Building
13000 Building
15000 Building
14000 Building
Building



250312
250227
250326
250327
250328
250334
250332
250335
250339
250341
250344
250348
250355

P-0007782
P-0007759
P-0007795
P-0007796
P-0007797
P-0007803
P-0007801
P-0007804
P-0007808
P-0007810
P-0007814
P-0007819
P-0007826

Uriel Salazar Mendez
Millwood Construction
Rite Rooter Plumbing
Gabriel Wendt

Willson

Santos Electric Company
Lamond Company

R & R Roofing

Brandon Scura

Same Day plumbing & Cooling
Diamond Ridge Roofing
NorCal Remodeling Group
JFO Sullivan Construction

9/5/2025 Siding on one side of house
9/10/2025 Remodel, and carport addition
9/15/2025 Water Heater
9/15/2025 200 amp panel
9/15/2025 Water service line
9/16/2025 200amp panel
9/16/2025 Demolition prior to large remodel project
9/17/2025 Re-roof
9/17/2025 Seismic upgrades
9/17/2025 Heat pump furnace
9/22/2025 Re-roof
9/24/2025 Minor bathroom upgrades
9/26/2025 Deck repairs

147 Bothin Single Family Dwelling
131 Bothin Single Family Dwelling
14 Canyon Single Family Dwelling
112 Bothin Single Family Dwelling
220 Frustuck  Single Family Dwelling
9 Bridge Single Family Dwelling
4 San Gabriel  Single Family Dwelling
155 Cascade  Single Family Dwelling
366 Forrest Single Family Dwelling
263 Forrest Single Family Dwelling
9 Manor Single Family Dwelling

9 Alhambra Cir  Single Family Dwelling
103 105 Liv Oak Single Family Dwelling

Repair
Addition
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Demolition
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair

4999 Building
320000 Building
2000 Building
4500 Building
10500 Building
2800 Building
4000 Building
21685 Building
6190 Building
11000 Building
20500 Building
5000 Building
9800 Building



	report1759335233169

