Permit No.	Permit: Number	Applicant	Completion Date	Issue Date	Job Description	Job Location	Use Type	Work Type	Valuation	Туре
250316	P-0007786	Acustruct		9/6/2025 Re	emove and replace retaining wall	245 Scenic	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	47310	Building
250325	P-0007794	Citadel Roofing & Solar		9/11/2025 5.	04 kW solar, and energy storage	12 Chester	Single Family Dwelling	New	16869	Building
250360	P-0007831	Semper Solaris		9/26/2025 2.	46 solar system	22 Scenic	Single Family Dwelling	New	15140	Building
250337	P-0007806	Neal Talley		9/17/2025 20	00amp Panel	23 Hillside	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4000	Building
250346	P-0007817	Sunrun Installation		9/22/2025 3.	28 solar and energy storage	161 Ridgeway	Single Family Dwelling	New	13232	Building
250359	P-0007830	Earthwise Energy		9/26/2025 6.	65 solar and energy storage	120 Scenic	Single Family Dwelling	New	17385	Building
250311	P-0007781	Earthwise Energy		9/5/2025 5.	88 kW solar and energy storage.	38 Pacheco	Single Family Dwelling	New	22170	Building
250357	P-0007828	Adams Pool Solutions		9/26/2025 Re	emove and replace swimming pool	25 Wimbledon	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	200000	Building
250356	P-0007827	Sandra Valentin		9/26/2025 Ki	tchen ugrades	9 Summer	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	30000	Building
250340	P-0007809	Raymond Crampton		9/17/2025 Ki	tchen and bathroom remodels	21 Tamalpais	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	30000	Building
				Re	e-wire home, new 100amp sub-panel, and					
250331	P-0007800	Ongaro & Sons		9/16/2025 a	new 200amp main panel	30 Wood	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	24203	Building
250314	P-0007784	Home Depot		9/6/2025 2	new windows	633 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	5662	Building
250323	P-0007793	Armstrong Installation		9/10/2025 Re	e-roof	185 Tamalpais	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	8500	Building
250361	P-0007832	TBD		9/29/2025 20	00 amp panel	128 Ridge	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	3500	Building
220250	P-0007811	TBD		9/18/2025 N	ew single family dwelling	200 Toyon	Single Family Dwelling	New	1425000	Building
250358	P-0007829	Sun First Solar		9/26/2025 4.	400kW solar and energy storage	99 Willow	Single Family Dwelling	New	12500	Building
139 forrest	P-0007824	ARB Inc.		9/25/2025 G	as line	139 Forrest	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	3500	Building
250343	P-0007815	ARB Inc.		9/22/2025 G	as line	167 Pine	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	3500	Building
250313	P-0007783	Hennessey Construction		9/5/2025 Ba	athroom remodel	458 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	35000	Building
				М	ajor remodel consisting of accessibility					
				co	ompliance, voluntary seismic upgrades,					
250320	P-0007790	Meylan Construction		9/6/2025 si	te improvements.	199 Porteous	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4238405	Building
250336	P-0007805	Fast Water Heater		9/17/2025 W	ater heater	180 Toyon	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	5148	Building
250349	P-0007820	able roofing		9/25/2025 Re	e-roof	241 Marinda	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	22710	Building
250342	P-0007813	Solarcraft Services		9/22/2025 H	eat Pump	256 Marinda	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	29760	Building
250319	P-0007789	Solarcraft Services		9/6/2025 4.	72 kW solar, and energy storage	195 Ridgeway	Single Family Dwelling	New	26500	Building
250338	P-0007807	John Owens Services		9/17/2025 Ta	ankless water heater	32 Arcangel	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	6400	Building
250330	P-0007799	Capstone Roofing		9/16/2025 Re	e-roof	14 June	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	18450	Building
250354	P-0007825	Divine Electric		9/25/2025 20	00 amp panel	56 Laurel	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	6500	Building
250317	P-0007787	Creative Roofing		9/6/2025 Re	e-roof	9 Pacheco	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	8500	Building
250321	P-0007791	Robert Bernarding		9/8/2025 Re	e-roof	11 Marin	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	11500	Building
250345	P-0007816	E Fitzgerald Inc		9/22/2025 5.	2kW solar and energy storage	8 June	Single Family Dwelling	New	16890	Building
250329	P-0007798	ED Electric Group		9/15/2025 20	00 amp panel	21 Bothin	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	5865	Building
250315	P-0007785	Reyes Heating		9/6/2025 H	eat Pump	34 Arcangel	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	22200	Building
250333	P-0007802	Local Plumbing		9/16/2025 H	eat pump water heater	35 Wreden	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	10975	Building
250352	P-0007823	NC Roofing Solutions		9/25/2025 Re	e-roof	237 Forrest	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	25000	Building
250351	P-0007822	NC Roofing Solutions		9/25/2025 Re	e-roof	1 Juniper Ct	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	19000	Building
250350	P-0007821	NC Roofing Solutions		9/25/2025 Re	e-roof	94 Forrest	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	13000	Building
250318	P-0007788	Richard Heath & Associates		9/6/2025 Er	nergy storage	54 Manor	Single Family Dwelling	New	15000	Building
250347	P-0007818	Roof and Gutter Busters		9/24/2025 Re	e-roof	86 Bothin	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	14000	Building
250310	P-0007780	Alex Rodas		9/3/2025 W	ater line for existing permit 230254	129 Lansdale	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	I	Building

250312	P-0007782	Uriel Salazar Mendez	9/5/2025 Siding on one side of house	147 Bothin	Single Family Dwelling Repair	4999 Building
250227	P-0007759	Millwood Construction	9/10/2025 Remodel, and carport addition	131 Bothin	Single Family Dwelling Addition	320000 Building
250326	P-0007795	Rite Rooter Plumbing	9/15/2025 Water Heater	14 Canyon	Single Family Dwelling Repair	2000 Building
250327	P-0007796	Gabriel Wendt	9/15/2025 200 amp panel	112 Bothin	Single Family Dwelling Repair	4500 Building
250328	P-0007797	Willson	9/15/2025 Water service line	220 Frustuck	Single Family Dwelling Repair	10500 Building
250334	P-0007803	Santos Electric Company	9/16/2025 200amp panel	9 Bridge	Single Family Dwelling Repair	2800 Building
250332	P-0007801	Lamond Company	9/16/2025 Demolition prior to large remodel project	4 San Gabriel	Single Family Dwelling Demolition	4000 Building
250335	P-0007804	R & R Roofing	9/17/2025 Re-roof	155 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling Repair	21685 Building
250339	P-0007808	Brandon Scura	9/17/2025 Seismic upgrades	366 Forrest	Single Family Dwelling Repair	6190 Building
250341	P-0007810	Same Day plumbing & Cooling	9/17/2025 Heat pump furnace	263 Forrest	Single Family Dwelling Repair	11000 Building
250344	P-0007814	Diamond Ridge Roofing	9/22/2025 Re-roof	9 Manor	Single Family Dwelling Repair	20500 Building
250348	P-0007819	NorCal Remodeling Group	9/24/2025 Minor bathroom upgrades	9 Alhambra Cir	Single Family Dwelling Repair	5000 Building
250355	P-0007826	JFO Sullivan Construction	9/26/2025 Deck repairs	103 105 Liv Oak	Single Family Dwelling Repair	9800 Building